



## EXPLANATION OF GENERAL VIEW

1	Bearing Cover	26	Outer Flange
2	Ball Bearing 607ZZ	27	Inner Flange
3	Insulation Washer	28	Baffle Plate
5	Armature Assembly	29	Stator Assembly
6	Gear Housing Cover	30	Switch Knob
7	Oil Seal	31	Nameplate
8	Shim 17×8×0.2	32	Strain Relief
9	Ball Bearing 608DD	33	Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×12
10	Driving Spiral Bevel Gear	34	Capacitor
11	Hex. Nut M6	35	Switch Assembly
12	Lock Nut	36	Compression Spring
13	Autolocking Spring	37	Switch Lever
14	Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×25	38	Cord
15	Gear Housing	39	Cord Guard
16	Lock Pin	40	Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2×19
17	Needle Bearing HK0810	41	Rear Cover
18	Driven Spiral Bevel Gear	42	Carbon Brush
19	Circlip for Hole	43	Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9×10
20	Ball Bearing 6201DDW	44	Carbon Brush Holder
21	Bearing Box	45	Belleville Spring
22	Shim 28.5×12	46	Motor Housing
23	Cheese Head Screw M6×16	47	Inductance
24	Wheel Cover	48	Pan Head Screw M4×12
25	Drive Spindle		